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at800 - www.at800.tv  

Grant Thornton - http://www.grant-thornton.co.uk/ 

Just Eat - http://www.just-eat.co.uk  

PayPoint - http://www.paypoint.co.uk/ 

EMC - http://www.emc.com  

Intermediary Outsourcers Group - Ad hoc lobbying group - 
Capita, Xchanging, Unisys, HP, Dilligenta, HCL are all 
members 

Nuance - www.nuance.com  

Point2Educate - http://www.point2educate.com/ 
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60 SA Limited - Property developer 

Anchorage Capital - http://www.anchorage-cim.com/ 

Associated British Ports - http://www.abports.co.uk/ 

Bank of Ireland - http://www.bankofireland.com/ 

Brookfield Multiplex - http://www.brookfieldmultiplex.com/ 

Centrica - http://www.centrica.com/ 

Deloitte - http://www.deloitte.com/view/en_GB/uk/index.htm  

Destination Bristol - Tourism Investment Organisation 

Dukes Lodge (Guernsey) Ltd - Property Developer 

Etihad - http://www.etihad.com/en-gb/  

Fenton Whelan - http://fentonwhelan.com/ 

Government of Serbia - http://www.srbiia.qov.rs/  

Heart of London - http://www.heartoflondonbid.co.uk/ 

Imperial Tobacco - http://www.imperial-tobacco.co.uk/ 

London School of Business and Finance - 
http://www.lsbforg.uk/ 

Provident Financial - http://www.providentfinancial.com/ 

Responsible Gambling Trust - 
http://www.responsiblegamblingtrust.org.uk/ 

Scotia Gas Networks - www.sgn.co.uk  

TalkTalk - http://www.talktalkgroup.com/ 

TSB - http://www.tsb.co.uk/ 

Veolia - http://www.veolia.co.uk  

WaterUK - http://www.water.org.uk/ 

All Party Parliamentary Group for Justice for Equitable Life 
Policy Holders - Funded by The Equitable Members Action 
Group 

Arun District Council - http://www.arun.gov.uk/ 

Association of Drainage Authorities - http://www.ada.org.uk/ 

British Horseracing Authority - 
http://www.britishhorseracing.com/ 

Canary Wharf Group - http://www.canarywharf.com/ 

Chronicle Partners LLP - Property Developer 

Derwent London - http://www.derwentIondon.com/ 

Direct Marketing Association - http://www.dma.org.uk/ 

Equitable Members Action Group - http://www.emag.org.uk/ 

Family Mosaic - http://www.familymosaic.co.uk/ 

Friends Life - http://www.friendslife.com  

Hach Lange - http://www.hach-lange.com/ 

Iglo - http://www.iglo.com/ 

Lodha Group - http://www.lodhagroup.com/ 

Nuclear Industry Association - http://www.niauk.org/ 

Ontario Teachers Pension Plan - http://www.otpp.com/ 

Qatari Diar - www.qataridiar.com  

Royal London Society for Blind People - http://www.rlsb.org.uk/ 

Saab - http://www.saabgroup.com/ 

Serbian Progressive Party - http://www.sns.orq.rs/en   

The Unite Group - http://www.unite-group.co.uk/ 

University of Sussex - http://www.sussex.ac.uk/ 

Waitrose - http://www.waitrose.com/ 

Xcite Energy - http://www.xcite-energy.conn/ 

Royal London Society for Blind People - http://www.rlsb.org.uk/ 
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